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ATTORNEYS

David A. Nasatir

CHAIR
215.665.3036

david.nasatir@obermayer.com

Hara L. Caplan

OF COUNSEL
610.234.4929

hara.caplan@obermayer.com

Alexander Dungan

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3051

alexander.dungan@obermayer.com

Derek S. Green

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3080
Derek.Green@obermayer.com

Anastasius (Tassos) Efstratiades

PARTNER
215.665.3030

tassos.efstratiades@obermayer.com

Mark S. Danek

PARTNER
484.344.5429

mark.danek@obermayer.com

John J. Ehlinger Jr.

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3082

john.ehlinger@obermayer.com

Andrew S. Kasmen

PARTNER
215.517.5800

andrew.kasmen@obermayer.com
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Sean P. Duffy

ASSOCIATE
215.606.0249

sean.duffy@obermayer.com

Nathan D. Fox

PARTNER
215.606.0178

nathan.fox@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3086
jerome.kline@obermayer.com


https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans
https://www.obermayer.com/?lang=zh-hans

OBERMAYER &

Dominic S. Liberi

PARTNER
215.665.3076

dominic.liberi@obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE
215.665.3298
erika.miller@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER
215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Michael D. Vagnoni

PARTNER
215.665.3066
michael.vagnoni@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL
610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Peter J. Oberkircher

PARTNER
215.665.3290
pjo@obermayer.com

Jared C. Slipman

PARTNER
215.665.3227

jared.slipman@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER
856.857.1435
brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

www.obermayer.com

Kellie A. McGowan

PARTNER
215.606.0181

Kellie.McGowan@Obermayer.com

Karen M. Sanchez

OF COUNSEL
215.665.3297
karen.sanchez@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER
215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Thomas S. Wyatt

PARTNER
215.665.3200
thomas.wyatt@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Financial Services

Lender Liability & Workouts

Real Estate

©2025 Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel LLP. All Rights Reserved.


https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/banking/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/lender-liability-workouts/
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